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AMERICAN LUGGAGE DEALERS COOPERATIVE, INC. 
OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS OF THE CORPORATION 

 
Donald Casati, President    E. Vincent Luggage 
donald@luggageguru.com 106 S. Long Beach Rd. 
       Rockville Centre, NY 11570 
 
Kim Clark, Secretary     Leather, Inc. 
kimcaran@aol.com 161 Lexington Green 
       Lexington, KY 40503 
 
Andy Lubell, Chief Financial Officer   Ace Luggage  
andy@aceluggage.com     2122 Avenue U 
       Brooklyn, NY  11229 
        
Jay Friedman, Immediate Past President  Lazar’s Luggage 
jay@lazarsluggage.com     14528 Ventura Blvd. 
       Sherman Oaks, CA 91403 
___________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
David Green, Director     Leather & Luggage Depot 
gillgreen5@gmail.com     1151 Chattahoochee Ave. 
       Atlanta, GA  30318 
 
David Southard, Director    Luggage Factory 
david@luggagefactory.com     76 Highway 202 
       Ringoes, NJ 08551 
 
Phil Wein, Director     Irv’s Luggage Warehouse 
pwein@irvs.com      2200 S. Busse Rd. 
       Mt. Prospect, IL 60056 
 
Chuck Weisbart, Director    It’s…In The Bag 
nthebag@earthlink.com     72-363 Highway 111, #C 
       Palm Desert, CA 92260 
 
Tim Bleish, Director     Bag and Baggage 
info@bagandbaggagekc.com     #22 on the Mall 
       Prairie Village, KS 66208  
_______________________________________________________________________________ 

 
Ex Officio: 
Frank Fine, Executive Director American Luggage Dealers Association 
frank@luggagedealers.com  20 First Plaze NW, Suite 310 
 Albuquerque, NM 87102 

 


